
191 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 761 0 0 0 55

192 Hendrick Motorsports 5 759 -2 2 4 3212

193 Hendrick Motorsports 24 690 -71 69 1 72

194 Team Penske 22 651 -110 39 1 83

195 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 650 -111 1 2 133

196 Hendrick Motorsports 9 633 -128 17 1 61

197 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 606 -155 27 3 194

198 Team Penske 12 586 -175 20 1 83

199 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 585 -176 1 0 00

1910 Team Penske 2 569 -192 16 1 61

1911 Hendrick Motorsports 48 543 -218 26 3 150

1912 Richard Childress Racing 3 518 -243 25 0 00

1913 Richard Childress Racing 8 475 -286 43 0 00

1914 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 430 -331 45 0 22

1915 Roush Fenway Racing 17 427 -334 3 0 11

1916 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 424 -337 3 1 50

1917 Front Row Motorsports 34 419 -342 5 1 50

1918 TrackHouse Racing 99 382 -379 37 0 00

1919 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 376 -385 6 0 00

1920 23XI Racing 23 376 -385 0 0 11

1921 Wood Brothers Racing 21 370 -391 6 0 11

1922 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 358 -403 12 0 00

1923 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 329 -432 29 0 00

1924 Roush Fenway Racing 6 327 -434 2 0 00

1925 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 314 -447 13 0 00

1926 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 311 -450 3 0 00

1927 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 294 -467 17 0 00

1928 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 274 -487 20 0 00

1929 Spire Motorsports 7 224 -537 50 0 00

1930 Front Row Motorsports 38 205 -556 19 0 00

1931 Spire Motorsports 77 170 -591 35 0 00

1932 Rick Ware Racing 53 129 -632 41 0 00

1933 Live Fast Motorsports 78 128 -633 1 0 00

1934 Rick Ware Racing 15 122 -639 6 0 00

1935 Petty Ware Racing 51 121 -640 1 0 00

436 Kaulig Racing 116 107 -654 14 0 00

537 Team Penske 33 92 -669 15 0 00

1938 StarCom Racing 00 89 -672 3 0 00

1939 Rick Ware Racing 52 87 -674 2 0 00

540 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 68 -693 19 0 00

1241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 34 -727 34 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -757 30 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -758 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -760 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -761 1 0 00


